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EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Jugend 2

  1. Stupka Andreas        SG Baden 1560       82  80   -   -   -   -  162 

Jungschützen

  1. Höppel Stefan         HSV Zwölfaxing      87  85  87  90   -   -  349 

Männer

  1. Fuhry Hans            PSV Schwechat       88  97  93  96   -   -  374 
  2. Prokop Alfred         HSV Zwölfaxing      91  93  92  91   -   -  367 
  3. Garscha Johann        SSV Blumau          91  89  96  90   -   -  366 
  4. Pavic Milos           HSV Zwölfaxing      90  90  88  93   -   -  361 
  5. Tanninger Roman       HSV Panzer          90  87  88  90   -   -  355 
  6. Fürlinger Franz       ATV Raiba Gloggnit  90  84  86  90   -   -  350 
  7. Hauser Karl           SSV Blumau          86  87  86  85   -   -  344 
  8. Hanisch Christian     USV Kirchberg/Wech  86  89  84  83   -   -  342 
  9. Hornung Roman         SG Baden 1560       80  82  85  79   -   -  326 
 10. Schachinger Thomas    SG Baden 1560       88  73  80  77   -   -  318 

Frauen

  1. Strasser Christa      SG Baden 1560       91  95  93  95   -   -  374 
  2. Rössler Sonja         PSV Schwechat       91  91  90  91   -   -  363 
  3. Zimper Lisa           SSV Blumau          91  87  89  95   -   -  362 
  4. Halbweis Ottilie      PSV Schwechat       89  88  86  80   -   -  343 
  5. Eberl Eleonore        HSV Panzer          84  84  86  87   -   -  341 
  6. Gheorfi Fredegunde    SG Baden 1560       85  88  83  85   -   -  341 
  7. Stupka Andrea         SG Baden 1560       74  82  77  79   -   -  312 

Senioren 1

  1. Jurak Albert          PSV Schwechat       92  91  93  94   -   -  370 
  2. Takvorian Wolgang     ATV Raiba Gloggnit  87  94  92  94   -   -  367 
  3. Hierath Oskar         HSV Panzer          90  91  91  91   -   -  363 
  4. Herzog Erwin          SSV Blumau          93  89  87  89   -   -  358 
  5. Dr. Stupka Andreas    SG Baden 1560       90  82  90  89   -   -  351 
  6. Drescher Werner       HSV Hainburg        86  86  85  91   -   -  348 
  7. Neuherz Karl Heinz    HSV Baden           80  88  86  90   -   -  344 
  8. Embst Herbert         USV Kirchberg/Wech  85  89  82  88   -   -  344 
  9. Gansterer Josef       USV Kirchberg       85  84  81  87   -   -  337 
 10. John Georg            ATV Raiba Gloggnit  79  84  86  84   -   -  333 
 11. Ujj Antal             HSV Zwölfaxing      76  82  65  75   -   -  298 

Senioren 2

  1. Foit Kurt             HSV Baden           89  91  85  93   -   -  358 
  2. Mag. Strasser Gerhard SG Baden 1560       90  83  89  91   -   -  353 
  3. Szirota Herbert       HSV Panzer          94  91  86  77   -   -  348 
  4. Rader Rudolf          SG Neunkirchen      82  88  90  87   -   -  347 



  5. Komatitsch Helmut     HSV Baden           88  90  74  90   -   -  342 
  6. Sezima Karl           HSV Baden           86  78  89  88   -   -  341 
  7. Haberl Franz          SG Neunkirchen      88  80  85  80   -   -  333 
  8. Schoiswohl Franz      SG Neunkirchen      78  84  79  82   -   -  323 
  9. Hackel Karl           PSV Schwechat       82  84  81  74   -   -  321 
 10. Rössler Hubert        PSV Schwechat       86  80  75  70   -   -  311 
 11. Wagner Johann         USV Kirchberg       83  81  67  71   -   -  302 
 12. Halbritter Christian  HSV Panzer          73  78  69  76   -   -  296 

Senioren 3

  1. Haberfellner Johann   SG Neunkirchen      91  96  94   -   -   -  281 
  2. Ing. Fischer Kurt     SSV Blumau          95  89  89   -   -   -  273 
  3. Stuhl Karl            HSV Panzer          88  90  93   -   -   -  271 

MANNSCHAFTEN

Luftpistolen-Mannschaft

  1. PSV Schwechat                   1107 
       Fuhry Hans             374 
       Jurak Albert           370 
       Rössler Sonja          363 

  2. SG Baden 1560                   1078 
       Strasser Christa       374 
       Mag. Strasser Gerhard  353 
       Dr. Stupka Andreas     351 

  3. HSV Zwölfaxing                  1077 
       Prokop Alfred          367 
       Pavic Milos            361 
       Höppel Stefan          349 

  4. SSV Blumau                      1072 
       Garscha Johann         366 
       Zimper Lisa            362 
       Hauser Karl            344 

  5. HSV Panzer                      1066 
       Hierath Oskar          363 
       Tanninger Roman        355 
       Szirota Herbert        348 

  6. ATV Raiba Gloggnitz             1050 
       Takvorian Wolgang      367 
       Fürlinger Franz        350 
       John Georg             333 

  7. HSV Baden                       1043 
       Foit Kurt              358 
       Neuherz Karl Heinz     344 
       Sezima Karl            341 

  8. USV Kirchberg                   1023 
       Embst Herbert          344 
       Hanisch Christian      342 
       Gansterer Josef        337 


